Power Integrations
5245 Hellyer Avenue, San Jose, CA 95138 USA.
ϩ+1 408 414 9200   ϩ+1 408 414 9201
ⁿṇ HiperLCS TM LCS702HG  150 W LLC
 DC-DC ừ Ὅ
 380 VDC ᴕϨ24 VϤ6.25 A ᷀
ṇ HiperLCS ἓ

RDR-239 ⁿṇ LCS702HG  150 W LLC  2011 ẹ 9 ᶔ 13 ᶒ
 15 ϣṸ 54
Power Integrations
ϩ+1 408 414 9200   ϩ+1 408 414
9201
 7 ï Ẅ₫ Ἡᾇϣ▌ ϥ
2011 ẹ 9 ᶔ 13 ᶒ  RDR-239 ⁿṇ LCS702HG  150 W LLC
   16 ϣṸ 54
Power Integrations, Inc.
ϩ+1 408 414 9200   ϩ+1 408 414 9201
6
ṑ  ừ ⸗ ⸗ Ṭ
1 2 C1 C6 1 mFϤ25 VϤ ϤX7RϤ1206 C3216X7R1E105K TDK
2 3 C2 C4 C5 4.7 nFϤ200 VϤ ϤX7RϤ0805 08052C472KAT2A AVX
3 1 C3 220 nFϤ50 VϤ ϤX7RϤ1206 ECJ-3YB1H224K Panasonic
4 1 C7 1 nFϤ200 VϤ ϤX7RϤ0805 08052C102KAT2A AVX
5 2 C8 C10 330 nFϣ50 Vϣ ϣX7R FK24X7R1H334K TDK
6 1 C9 22 nFϤ630 VϤ ϤX7RϤ1210 GRM32QR72J223KW01L Murata
7 1 C11 6.2 nFϤ1,600 VϤ  B32672L1622J000 Epcos
8 1 C12 47 pFϣ1 kVϣ Ẻ  DEA1X3A470JC1B Murata
9 1 C13 2.2 nFϤ ϤY1 440LD22-R Vishay
10 2 C14 C15 10 mFϤ35 VϤ ϤX5RϤ1210 GMK325BJ106KN-T Taiyo Yuden
11 1 C16
470 mFϣ35 Vϣ ϣ ἥ ESRϣ23 mWϣ
(10 x 20)
EKZE350ELL471MJ20S Nippon Chemi-Con
12 1 C17 2.2 nFϤ200 VϤ ϤX7RϤ0805 08052C222KAT2A AVX
13 1 C19 3.3 nFϤ200 VϤ ϤX7RϤ0805 08052C332KAT2A AVX
14 1 C20 47 mFϣ35 Vϣ ϣᴋ ṇ ϣ(5 x 11) ECA-1VHG470 Panasonic
15 1 D1 600 VϤ1 AϤ ᾠ Ϥ75 nsϤDO-41 UF4005-E3 Vishay
16 1 D2 60 Vϣ30 Aϣ ϤTO-220AB STPS30L60CT ST Micro
17 1 D3 75 VϤ300 mAϤᾠ ᵪ ϤDO-35 1N4148TR Vishay

19 1 HS1 ᶢϣᴒ ϣỴ ϣ ϣ3003ϣ  0.62  Ỵ
20 1 HS2 ᶢϣᴒ ϣỴ ϣ ϣ3003ϣ  0.062  Ỵ
21 1 J1
3 Ἃ (1 x 3) ϣ0.156 ϣ ϣ
ᵍḚ ḃ
26-48-1031 Molex
22 1 L1
Ỵ ϣ150 nHϣ+/- 15%ϣ ẚ Micrometals
T30-26 ᾘ ᴢ
SNX R1595 Santronics USA
23 2
NUT1
NUT2
ᵤ― ϣKep 6-32ϣ  6CKNTZR
ṭἒ Ẑ RoHS
24 2 R1 R2 976 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8ENF9763V Panasonic
25 1 R3 976 kWϣ1%ϣ1/4 Wϣ  MFR-25FBF-976K Yageo
26 1 R4 20 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6ENF2002V Panasonic
27 1 R5 4.7 WϤ5%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8GEYJ4R7V Panasonic
28 1 R6 2.2 WϤ5%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8GEYJ2R2V Panasonic
29 1 R8 36.5 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8ENF3652V Panasonic
30 1 R9 7.68 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8ENF7681V Panasonic
31 1 R10 7.68 kWϣ1%ϣ1/4 Wϣ  MFR-25FBF-7K68 Yageo
32 1 R11 24 WϤ5%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8GEYJ240V Panasonic
33 1 R12 220 WϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ221V Panasonic
34 1 R13 86.6 kWϣ1%ϣ1/4 Wϣ  MFR-25FBF-86K6 Yageo
35 1 R14 7.5 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ752V Panasonic
36 1 R15 1 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ102V Panasonic
37 1 R16 1.5 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ152V Panasonic
38 1 R17 22 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ223V Panasonic
39 1 R18 10 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6ENF1002V Panasonic
40 1 R19 143 kWϤ1%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6ENF1433V Panasonic
41 1 R20 1.2 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ122V Panasonic
42 1 R21 4.7 kWϤ5%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8GEYJ472V Panasonic
43 1 R22 0 WϤ5%Ϥ1/4 WϤ Ϥ1206 ERJ-8GEY0R00V Panasonic
RDR-239 ⁿṇ LCS702HG  150 W LLC  2011 ẹ 9 ᶔ 13 ᶒ
 17 ϣṸ 54
Power Integrations
ϩ+1 408 414 9200   ϩ+1 408 414
9201
44 1 R23 47 WϤ5%Ϥ1/8 WϤ Ϥ0805 ERJ-6GEYJ470V Panasonic
45 2 RTV1 RTV2  120-SA Wakefield
46 2
SCREW1
SCREW2